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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Team Calz

George

Fish-Tank

Varsity Athletes

Fade The Trap

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
The PUP List

Team Calz

George

Fish-Tank

Varsity Athletes

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Mark's Mighty

The PUP List

Team Calz

George

Fish-Tank

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Island Life

Mark's Mighty

The PUP List

Team Calz

George

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
House of Pain

Island Life

Mark's Mighty

The PUP List

Team Calz

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Fade The Trap

House of Pain

Island Life

Mark's Mighty

The PUP List

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Varsity Athletes

Fade The Trap

House of Pain

Island Life

Mark's Mighty

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Fish-Tank

Varsity Athletes

Fade The Trap

House of Pain

Island Life

81.50
79.50
138.10
71.70
107.40

75.50
60.50
114.70
109.10
100.50

86.80
92.50
76.90
100.70
92.00

102.50
121.70
128.90

94.70
158.40

126.00
156.80
92.50
106.00
64.50

98.10
145.00
60.90
108.70
77.90

131.80
68.00
97.00
98.10

122.50

111.00
118.50
119.60
115.00
130.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

First to worst
The PUP List
Mark's Mighty
Island Life
House of Pain

First to worst
Mark's Mighty
Island Life
House of Pain
Fade The Trap

First to worst
Island Life
House of Pain
Fade The Trap
Varsity Athletes

First to worst
House of Pain
Fade The Trap
Varsity Athletes
Fish-Tank

First to worst
Fade The Trap
Varsity Athletes
Fish-Tank
George

First to worst
Varsity Athletes
Fish-Tank
George

Team Calz

First to worst
Fish-Tank
George
Team Calz
The PUP List

First to worst
George
Team Calz
The PUP List
Mark's Mighty
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70.50
102.00
140.90
132.50
117.30

72.50
114.90
106.10
153.60
150.60

98.00
115.50
110.00
103.50

81.00

77.00
95.00
98.10
87.40
125.20

95.20
117.40
83.00
105.50
169.00

59.90
86.50
109.90
108.50
78.90

89.40
98.00
75.50
84.50
102.80

121.50
108.50
123.10
113.50

50.00
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
George

Fish-Tank

Varsity Athletes

Fade The Trap

House of Pain

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Team Calz

George

Fish-Tank

Varsity Athletes

Fade The Trap

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
The PUP List

Team Calz

George

Fish-Tank

Varsity Athletes

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Mark's Mighty

The PUP List

Team Calz

George

Fish-Tank

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Island Life

Mark's Mighty

The PUP List

Team Calz

George

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
House of Pain

Island Life

Mark's Mighty

The PUP List

Team Calz

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Fish-Tank

George

Fade The Trap

First to worst

House of Pain

Island Life

Team Calz

Varsity Athletes

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Fish-Tank

George

Fade The Trap

86.10
110.60
66.50
86.40
160.50

74.20
91.50
96.40
96.60
112.00

121.50
127.30
85.40
164.20
97.60

101.50
134.70
71.00
89.10
108.20

137.50
80.20
87.00
96.80

101.00

80.50
128.20
135.50

90.50

86.10

107.50
109.90
110.60
98.80
113.90
71.30
82.00
133.80

108.00
125.00
75.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

First to worst
Team Calz
The PUP List
Mark's Mighty
Island Life

First to worst
The PUP List
Mark's Mighty
Island Life
House of Pain

First to worst
Mark's Mighty
Island Life
House of Pain
Fade The Trap

First to worst
Island Life
House of Pain
Fade The Trap
Varsity Athletes

First to worst
House of Pain
Fade The Trap
Varsity Athletes
Fish-Tank

First to worst
Fade The Trap
Varsity Athletes
Fish-Tank
George

Mark's Mighty
The PUP List

House of Pain
Island Life

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

75.50
75.00
117.00
88.50
124.80

93.90
80.50
106.40
96.00
95.00

82.10
84.50
118.40
88.10
91.00

59.50
155.50
144.10

99.50

93.20

91.60
129.60
135.90

93.60

95.80

70.90
98.60
115.00
78.70
131.40

90.60
109.00

89.50
88.50
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First to worst
Mark's Mighty
Team Calz

The PUP List
Varsity Athletes

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Fish-Tank

Island Life

Fade The Trap

First to worst

Mark's Mighty

Team Calz

The PUP List

Varsity Athletes

87.00
84.50
118.60
110.70
116.70

39.50 VS George 97.30
121.70 VS House of Pain 80.90

39.40

63.50

56.00
157.00

83.50

59.10
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