Kings of the Gridiron

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:20pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				_
Team Calz	81.50	VS	First to worst	70.50
George	79.50	VS VS	The PUP List	102.00
Fish-Tank	138.10	VS VS	Mark's Mighty	140.90
Varsity Athletes	71.70	VS VS	Island Life	132.50
Fade The Trap	107.40	vs vs	House of Pain	117.30
rade The Trap	107.40	VS	House of Fairi	117.30
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
The PUP List	75.50	VS	First to worst	72.50
Team Calz	60.50	VS	Mark's Mighty	114.90
George	114.70	VS	Island Life	106.10
Fish-Tank	109.10	VS	House of Pain	153.60
Varsity Athletes	100.50	VS	Fade The Trap	150.60
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	00.00		-	
Mark's Mighty	86.80	VS	First to worst	98.00
The PUP List	92.50	VS	Island Life	115.50
Team Calz	76.90	VS	House of Pain	110.00
George	100.70	VS	Fade The Trap	103.50
Fish-Tank	92.00	VS	Varsity Athletes	81.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Island Life	102.50	VS	First to worst	77.00
Mark's Mighty	121.70	vs	House of Pain	95.00
The PUP List	128.90	VS	Fade The Trap	98.10
Team Calz	94.70	VS	Varsity Athletes	87.40
George	158.40	VS	Fish-Tank	125.20
G				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
House of Pain	126.00	VS	First to worst	95.20
Island Life	156.80	VS	Fade The Trap	117.40
Mark's Mighty	92.50	VS	Varsity Athletes	83.00
The PUP List	106.00	VS	Fish-Tank	105.50
Team Calz	64.50	VS	George	169.00
W. LO NELWALO				
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Fade The Trap	98.10	VC	First to worst	59.90
•		VS		86.50
House of Pain Island Life	145.00 60.90	VS	Varsity Athletes Fish-Tank	109.90
Mark's Mighty	108.70	VS	George	108.50
The PUP List	77.90	vs vs	Team Calz	78.90
THE FOF LIST	77.90	VS	ream Gaiz	70.90
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Varsity Athletes	131.80	VS	First to worst	89.40
Fade The Trap	68.00	VS	Fish-Tank	98.00
House of Pain	97.00	VS	George	75.50
Island Life	98.10	VS	Team Calz	84.50
Mark's Mighty	122.50	vs	The PUP List	102.80
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Fish-Tank	111.00	VS	First to worst	121.50
Varsity Athletes	118.50	VS	George	108.50
Fade The Trap	119.60	VS	Team Calz	123.10
House of Pain	115.00	VS	The PUP List	113.50
Island Life	130.00	VS	Mark's Mighty	50.00

Kings of the Gridiron

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:20pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
George	86.10	VS	First to worst	75.50
Fish-Tank	110.60	VS	Team Calz	75.00
Varsity Athletes	66.50	VS	The PUP List	117.00
Fade The Trap	86.40	VS	Mark's Mighty	88.50
House of Pain	160.50	VS	Island Life	124.80
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Team Calz	74.20	VS	First to worst	93.90
George	91.50	VS	The PUP List	80.50
Fish-Tank	96.40	VS	Mark's Mighty	106.40
Varsity Athletes	96.60	VS	Island Life	96.00
Fade The Trap	112.00	VS	House of Pain	95.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
The PUP List	121.50	VS	First to worst	82.10
Team Calz	127.30	VS	Mark's Mighty	84.50
George	85.40	VS	Island Life	118.40
Fish-Tank	164.20	VS	House of Pain	88.10
Varsity Athletes	97.60	VS	Fade The Trap	91.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Mark's Mighty	101.50	vs	First to worst	59.50
The PUP List	134.70	VS	Island Life	155.50
Team Calz	71.00	VS	House of Pain	144.10
George	89.10	VS	Fade The Trap	99.50
Fish-Tank	108.20	VS	Varsity Athletes	93.20
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Island Life	137.50	VS	First to worst	91.60
Mark's Mighty	80.20	VS	House of Pain	129.60
The PUP List Team Calz	87.00	VS	Fade The Trap	135.90
George	96.80 101.00	vs vs	Varsity Athletes Fish-Tank	93.60 95.80
Coorgo	101.00	VO	TION TAIN	00.00
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
House of Pain	80.50	VS	First to worst	70.90
Island Life	128.20	VS	Fade The Trap	98.60
Mark's Mighty	135.50	VS	Varsity Athletes	115.00
The PUP List	90.50	VS	Fish-Tank	78.70
Team Calz	86.10	VS	George	131.40
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15	407.50			00.00
Fish-Tank	107.50	VS	Mark's Mighty	90.60
George	109.90	VS	The PUP List	109.00
Fade The Trap First to worst	110.60 98.80			
House of Pain	113.90			
Island Life	71.30			
Team Calz	82.00			
Varsity Athletes	133.80			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Fish-Tank	108.00	VS	House of Pain	89.50
George	125.00	vs	Island Life	88.50
Fade The Trap	75.00			
•				



Kings of the Gridiron

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:20pm ET

87.00			
84.50			
118.60			
110.70			
116.70			
39.50	VS	George	97.30
121.70	VS	House of Pain	80.90
39.40			
63.50			
56.00			
157.00			
83.50			
59.10			
	84.50 118.60 110.70 116.70 39.50 121.70 39.40 63.50 56.00 157.00 83.50	84.50 118.60 110.70 116.70 39.50 vs 121.70 vs 39.40 63.50 56.00 157.00 83.50	84.50 118.60 110.70 116.70 39.50 vs George 121.70 vs House of Pain 39.40 63.50 56.00 157.00 83.50